
325-659-3241

/ 325-659-6579

2024FOR THE MONTH OF

COUNTY

DISTRICT CLERK

MAILING ADDRESS

CITY , TEXAS

PLEASE CHECK THE STATEMENT BELOW THAT APPLIES TO THIS REPORT:

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM NO LATER THAN 20 DAYS
FOLLOWING THE END OF THE MONTH REPORTED TO:

Office of Court Administration
P.O. Box 12066

Austin, Texas 78711
(512) 463-1625

Fax: (512) 463-1648

THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REFLECTION OF THE RECORDS OF
THE COURTS OF THIS COUNTY.

PREPARED BY

DATE

A.C. PHONE

November

Vicki Vines

112 West Beauregard

San Angelo 76903

Zip

Vicki Vines

12/16/2024

PHONE 325-659-6579

E-MAIL vicki.vines@co.tom-green.tx.us

,

THIS IS A COMBINED REPORT FOR ALL DISTRICT COURTS IN THE COUNTY.

OR

THIS IS A SEPARATE REPORT FOR THE

FFICE F OURT DMINISTRATION

EXAS UDICIAL OUNCIL

O O C A
T J C

OFFICIAL DISTRICT COURT MONTHLY EPORTR

FAX

ONLY.
NAME OF DISTRICT COURT

X

Page  1  of  74Printed on 12/16/2024  10:25 AM



C
o
m

m
ercial/

M
alp

ractice

o
r D

am
ag

e

O
th

er In
ju

ry

O
th

er R
eal

C
o
n
su

m
er/

C
rim

in
al M

atters

R
elatin

g
 to

M
alp

ractice

P
ro

fessio
n
al

O
th

er

A
sb

esto
s/

L
iab

ility -

S
ilica

P
ro

d
u
ct

O
th

er

C
ivil C

ases

A
ll O

th
er

P
ro

p
erty

0

123

L
iab

ility

0 0 113 0 166 318 816

P
ro

d
u
ct

113

0

10

0

0

13

0

110

110

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

42

0

2

0

42

0

44

1

0

43

0

43

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

84

0

84

0

6

90

0

0

3

0

87

87

CIVIL SECTION

9. AGE OF CASES DISPOSED

NUMBER OF CASES

(Date of filing through date of disposition.)

(Must equal total cases disposed in Line 6.)

3 MONTHS
OR LESS

OVER 3 TO
6 MONTHS

OVER 6 TO
12 MONTHS

OVER 12 TO
18 MONTHS

OVER 18
MONTHS

TOTAL
CASES

16 15 15 12 11 69

1.   CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH

(Should equal total cases pending end of previous month.)

a.  Active Cases

b.  Inactive Cases

2.   NEW CASES FILED

3.   CASES REACTIVATED

4.   ALL OTHER CASES ADDED

5.   TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET

(Equals sum of Lines 1a, 2, 3 & 4 above.)

6.   TOTAL CASES DISPOSED

(Should equal Line 20 on next page.)

7.   CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS

8.   CASES PENDING END OF MONTH

a.  Active Cases

(Equals Line 5 minus the sum of Lines 6 & 7.)

b.  Inactive Cases

(Equals Line 1b minus Line 3 plus Line 7.)

T
o
tal C

ases

C
ivil C

ases

C
o
n
tract

D
eb

t

M
o
to

r

V
eh

icle

CIVIL SECTION

ContractInjury or Damage

CASES ON DOCKET

90

M
ed

ical

E
m

in
en

t

D
o
m

ain

T
ax C

ases

O
th

er

Real Property

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

166

0

10

0

0

176

33

0

143

143

0

90

0

10

0

0

100

6

0

94

94

0

318

0

25

0

0

343

10

0

333

333

0

816

0

60

0

0

876

69

0

807

807

0

(Sum of Lines 8a & 8b below.)

Page  2  of  74Printed on 12/16/2024  10:25 AM



1

Real Property

000

 TOTAL
CASES TOTAL

6 130010000

0 00010000

6 50000000

0 00000000

0 00000000

0 00000000

0 10000000

0 00000000

0 10000000

60000 0000

000000000

CIVIL SECTION

DISPOSITIONS

ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY

10.   CHANGE OF VENUE TRANSFERS

11.   DEFAULT JUDGMENTS

12.   AGREED JUDGMENTS

13.   SUMMARY JUDGMENTS DISPOSING OF CASES

14.   FINAL JUDGMENTS AFTER NON-JURY TRIAL

15.   FINAL JUDGMENTS BY JURY VERDICTS

16.   FINAL JUDGMENTS BY DIRECTED VERDICTS

17.   CASES DISMISSED FOR WANT OF

18.   CASES NON-SUITED OR DISMISSED BY PLAINTIFF

19.   ALL OTHER DISPOSITIONS

20.   TOTAL CASES DISPOSED

OR J.N.O.V.

PROSECUTION

(Should equal total of Lines 11 through 20.

 Also enter on Line 7 on previous page.)

21.  CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED 22.  CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED 23.  INJUNCTION OR SHOW CAUSE ORDER ISSUED

 TOTAL
CASES

ContractInjury or Damage

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

4

0

0

0

0

0

20

8

33

0

1

1

0

2

0

0

0

1

1

6

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

7

0

10

0

10

6

0

4

0

0

0

39

10

69

C
o
m

m
ercial/

M
alp

ractice

o
r D

am
ag

e

O
th

er In
ju

ry

O
th

er R
eal

C
o
n
su

m
er/

C
rim

in
al M

atters

R
elatin

g
 to

M
alp

ractice

P
ro

fessio
n
al

O
th

er

A
sb

esto
s/

L
iab

ility -

S
ilica

P
ro

d
u
ct

O
th

er

C
ivil C

ases

A
ll O

th
er

P
ro

p
erty

L
iab

ility
P
ro

d
u
ct

T
o
tal C

ases

C
ivil C

ases

C
o
n
tract

D
eb

t

M
o
to

r

V
eh

icle

M
ed

ical

E
m

in
en

t

D
o
m

ain

T
ax C

ases

O
th

er

24.  CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER
        REPRESENTED SELF

Page  3  of  74Printed on 12/16/2024  10:25 AM


	Detail
	Beginning Pending
	1.a. Beginning Pending - Active
	Injury or Damage: Motor Vehicle
	Injury or Damage: Other Injury or Damage
	Contract: Consumer/Commercial/Debt
	Civil Cases Relating to Criminal Matters
	All Other Civil Cases
	Tax Cases


	New Filings
	2. New Cases Filed
	Injury or Damage: Motor Vehicle
	Injury or Damage: Other Injury or Damage
	Contract: Consumer/Commercial/Debt
	Civil Cases Relating to Criminal Matters
	All Other Civil Cases
	Tax Cases


	Dispositions
	11. Default Judgments
	Contract: Consumer/Commercial/Debt
	Civil Cases Relating to Criminal Matters
	All Other Civil Cases
	Tax Cases

	12. Agreed Judgments
	Contract: Consumer/Commercial/Debt
	Civil Cases Relating to Criminal Matters
	All Other Civil Cases

	14. Final Judgments After Non-Jury Trial
	Contract: Consumer/Commercial/Debt
	All Other Civil Cases
	Tax Cases

	18. Cases Non-Suited or Dismissed by Plaintiff
	Injury or Damage: Motor Vehicle
	Contract: Consumer/Commercial/Debt
	Civil Cases Relating to Criminal Matters
	All Other Civil Cases
	Tax Cases

	19. All Other Dispositions
	Injury or Damage: Other Injury or Damage
	Civil Cases Relating to Criminal Matters
	All Other Civil Cases


	Additional Court Activity
	24. Cases in Which Plaintiff/Petitioner Represented Self


	Adjustments
	Injury or Damage: Other Injury or Damage
	Contract: Consumer/Commercial/Debt
	All Other Civil Cases




