OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION TEXAS JUDICIAL COUNCIL



OFFICIAL DISTRICT COURT MONTHLY REPORT

	FOR THE MONTH OF	November	2024	
COUNTY				
DISTRICT CLER	К	Vicki Vines		
MAILING ADDR	ESS	112 West Beau	regard	
CITY	San Angelo		, TEXAS	76903
PHONE	325-659-6579	FAX	325-659-3241	Zip
E-MAIL		vicki.vines@co.tom-green.t	tx.us	
X THI:	S IS A COMBINED REPORT FOR A	LL DISTRICT COURTS IN	THE COUNTY.	
OR THI:	R S IS A SEPARATE REPORT FOR TH		STRICT COURT	ONLY.

Office of Court Administration

P.O. Box 12066 Austin, Texas 78711 (512) 463-1625 Fax: (512) 463-1648

PREPARED BY		Vicki Vines	
DATE	12/16/2024	/	325-659-6579
		A.C.	PHONE

				CIVIL	SECTIO	<u>DN</u>								
Injur	y or D	amage				Real P	roperty	∖ Con	tract				$\langle \rangle$	\backslash
CASES ON DOCKET	Malprau	Malpraca Malpraca	A Sille	Product Liability	or Us Other t	Other Intil 1	Eminent	Other Real	Consumerical	Aelalu Aelalu Allel Matte	Civil Cases	() Alles	(otal	, Cases
1. CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH (Should equal total cases pending end of previous month.)	87	0	0	0	0	42	0	0	113	0	166	90	318	816
a. Active Cases	87	0	0	0	0	42	0	0	113	0	166	90	318	816
b. Inactive Cases	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2. NEW CASES FILED	3	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	10	0	10	10	25	60
3. CASES REACTIVATED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5. TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET (Equals sum of Lines 1a, 2, 3 & 4 above.)	90	0	0	0	0	44	0	0	123	0	176	100	343	876
6. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED (Should equal Line 20 on next page.)	6	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	13	0	33	6	10	69
7. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8. CASES PENDING END OF MONTH (Sum of Lines 8a & 8b below.)	84	0	0	0	0	43	0	0	110	0	143	94	333	807
a. Active Cases (Equals Line 5 minus the sum of Lines 6 & 7.)	84	0	0	0	0	43	0	0	110	0	143	94	333	807
b. Inactive Cases (Equals Line 1b minus Line 3 plus Line 7.)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
9. AGE OF CASES DISPOSED (Date of filing through date of disposition.)		MONTH OR LESS		OVER 3 TO 6 MONTHS		OVER 6 12 MON			12 TO ONTHS		VER 18 ONTHS		TOTA CASE	
NUMBER OF CASES (Must equal total cases disposed in Line 6.)		16		15		15		1	2		11		69	

				CIVIL	SECTION						, ,			
	ry or D Malprac	Damage Malpiau Malpiau	0 7	Liability Product	or Dance		roperty Eminent	Con Contract Real	tract Connection	Citininal Matter	Civil Cases	Tax	total o	c.ases
10. CHANGE OF VENUE TRANSFERS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
11. DEFAULT JUDGMENTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	1	1	2	10
12. AGREED JUDGMENTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	4	1	0	6
13. SUMMARY JUDGMENTS DISPOSING OF CASES	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14. FINAL JUDGMENTS AFTER NON-JURY TRIAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	1	4
15. FINAL JUDGMENTS BY JURY VERDICTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16. FINAL JUDGMENTS BY DIRECTED VERDICTS OR J.N.O.V.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
17. CASES DISMISSED FOR WANT OF PROSECUTION	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18. CASES NON-SUITED OR DISMISSED BY PLAINTIFF	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	20	1	7	39
19. ALL OTHER DISPOSITIONS	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	8	1	0	10
20. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED (Should equal total of Lines 11 through 20. Also enter on Line 7 on previous page.)	6	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	13	0	33	6	10	69

ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY

	TOTAL CASES		TOTAL CASES		TOTAL
21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED	0	22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED	0	23. INJUNCTION OR SHOW CAUSE ORDER ISSUED	0
24. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF	1				

Printed on 12/16/2024 10:25 AM